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mMaagLas
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neT 0o 4 ner)

«Ynbibka»
MaaaLwan
rpynna (oT 3
net oo 4 ner)

«YnblbKa»
MnagLas
rpynna (o1 3
net no 4 ner)

«Ynbibka»
MnagLas
rpynna (o1 3
net oo 4 ner)

«Ynbibka»
MnagLias
rpynna (oT 3
net no 4 ner)

10

CraTtyc
3anBJsieHuns

HanpasneH

HanpasneH

HanpasneH

HanpasneH

HanpasneH

3aaBneHue

2020-17-488-0204-8983380
884

2021-17-1238-0726-359916
6246

2023-17-1248-0505-983578
9372

2020-17-1248-0629-703739
9752

2020-17-488-0615-4726828
615

DaTa
perucrpauum

13.10.2022
09:04

20.04.2023
14:43

05.05.2023
13:23

29.06.2020
16:04

18.04.2023
14:29

Bo3pacTHO

o

7]
AvanasoH

(c)

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

SKCnopT AaHHbIX 0T 01 uioHa 2023

Bo3pacTHO

o

]
AunanasoH
(no)

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

Tun nbroTsbl

lepBooyepenHa
A NIbroTa

MepBooyepeaHa
A IbroTa

lNepBooyepenHa
A NbroTa

(He 3apmaHo)

(He 3apaHo)
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